THIS IS NOT AN ENTRY FORM — ENTRIES MUST BE COMPLETED ON 4-H CONNECT

2017 DISTRICT 9 4-H HORSE SHOW WORKSHEET

COMPLETE ONE (1) FORM FOR EACH HORSE!

EXHIBITOR AND HORSE INFORMATION

RANCH SORTING

Horse’s Name:

Exhibitor:

QUALIFYING DIVISIONS

JUDGED WESTERN DIVISION*
O1. Showmanship

2. Western Pleasure

03. Western Horsemanship
4. Western Riding

5. Trail

HALTER DIVISION

36. Mares 5 & Over

7. Mares 4 & Under

8. Geldings 5 & Over
9. Geldings 4 & Under
SPEED DIVISION*

310. Poles

O11. Barrels

012. Stakes
HUNTER-FLAT DIVISION*
013. Hunter Showmanship
O14. Hunter Under Saddle
15. Hunt Seat Equitation
0 16. Hunt Seat Versatility
FUTURITY

O17. Yearling Geldings
018. Yearling Fillies

019. Yearling Longe Line
(320. 2-Year Old Futurity
21. 3-Year Old Futurity

TOTAL QUALIFYING DIVISIONS

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Each team shall consist of two (2) members. Contestants are limited to entering
and participating on one team. Each team will have one go. Team members must
come from counties within District 9 and must be organized by contestants.
THERE WILL BE NO SUBSTITUTES AFTER ENTRIES ARE SUBMITTED!

Team Member # 2: County:

T-SHIRT INFORMATION

Contestant’s Shirt Additional Shirts
Free: 1 for each donation
OYouth Medium ______Youth Medium
OAdult Small ~ Adult Small
OAdult Medium ______Adult Medium
O Adult Large ____Adult Large
OAdult X-Large ~ Adult X-Large
TOTAL DONOR SHIRTS X $15.00=

STALL GROUND, TACK, & RV FEES

OPEN/INVITATIONAL DIVISIONS

ROPING DIVISION*

022. Tie-Down Calf Roping

(323. Breakaway Roping

324. Team Roping

STOCK HORSE DIVISION**

25. Working Cow Horse

[328. Reining

(329. Stock Horse Pleasure

330. Stock Horse Trail

O31. Stock Horse Horsemanship

332. Ranch Sorting

DRILL/PRECISION RIDING DIVISION
35. Drill Team (no individual entry fee)
0336. Precision Team (no individual entry fee)

TOTAL OPEN DIVISIONS

$20.00
$20.00
$30.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$35.00

$0.00
$0.00

STALL AND GROUND FEE

(Horse Stall and Tack Stall same price)

Ground fee or 1st bag of shavings $15.00
Stall Period 1 Mon - Tues # @ $40.00
Stall Period 2 Tues - Wed # @ $40.00
Stall for whole show # @ $60.00
RV FEES

# of nights (1-2) @ $35.00 per night

STALL/GROUND, TACK & RV FEE TOTALS

REGISTRATION FEE SUMMARY

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE FEE $_5.00

QUALIFYING DIVISIONS TOTAL $
OPEN/INVITATIONAL DIVISIONS TOTAL $§
ADDITIONAL T-SHIRTS $

STALL, GROUND, TACK & RV FEE TOTAL $

GRAND TOTAL $

*Classes will be split into Intermediate and Senior age divisions.

** Classes divided into Intermediate and Senior age divisions except for Ranch Sorting.




