2017 DISTRICT 9 4-H HORSE SHOW WORKSHEET

COMPLETE ONE (1) FORM FOR EACH HORSE!

Country Country	EXHIBITOR AND HORSE INFORMATION		RANCH SORTING	
Exhibitor:	Horse's Name:			
DUDGED WESTERN DIVISION*	Exhibitor:		come from counties within District 9 and	must be organized by contestants.
1. Showmanship	QUALIFYING DIVISIONS		Team Member # 2:	County:
12. Western Pleasure				
12. Western Horsemanship		· ·	T-SHIRT INF	ORMATION
14. Western Riding				
□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □	•	·		
MAILTER DIVISION		· ·		
G. Mares 5 & Over		\$15.00		
□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □				
R. Geldings 5 & Over		· ·		
10. Poles				
10. Poles			DAdult X-Large	Adult X-Large
10. Poles		\$15.00	TOTAL DONOR SHIRTS	V \$15.00-
Il. Barrels			TOTAL DONOR SHIRTS	
DI Stakes				
#UNTER-FLAT DIVISION* 13. Hunter Showmanship			amara an arna a	
13. Hunter Showmanship		\$15.00	STALL GROUND,	TACK, & RV FEES
14. Hunter Under Saddle			CTALL AND CROUND FEE	
15. Hunt Seat Equitation	1		STALL AND GROUND FEE	
15. Hunt Seat Equitation \$15.00 16. Hunt Seat Versatility \$15.00 17. Yearling Geldings \$15.00 18. Yearling Fillies \$15.00 19. Yearling Longe Line \$15.00 19. Yearling Longe Line \$15.00 19. Yearling Longe Line \$15.00 19. Yearlold Futurity \$15.00 19. Yearling Longe Line \$15.0			(Horse Stall and Tack Stall same	price)
Stall Period 1 Mon - Tues	•			
Trace Trac		\$15.00	Ground fee or 1st bag of shaving	s \$15.00
Total qualifying divisions			Stall Davie d 1 Man Trees	# @ \$40.00
□			Stall Period 1 Mon - Tues	# @ \$40.00
Display Stall for whole show			Stall Period 2 Tues - Wed	# @ \$40.00
D21. 3-Year Old Futurity			/	
RV FEES			Stall for whole show	# @ \$60.00
OPEN/INVITATIONAL DIVISIONS	□21. 3-Year Old Futurity	\$15.00		
### STALL/GROUND, TACK & RV FEE TOTALS ### REGISTRATION FEE SUMMARY ### STALL/GROUND, TACK & RV FEE TOTALS ### REGISTRATION FEE SUMMARY ### STALL/GROUND, TACK & RV FEE TOTALS ### PROVIDENT OF TACK AND TOTAL SERVICE FEE SE	TOTAL QUALIFYING DIVISIONS			
□ 22. Tie-Down Calf Roping	OPEN/INVITATIONAL DIVISIONS		# of nights (1 - 2) @	\$35.00 per night
□ 22. Tie-Down Calf Roping \$20.00 □ 23. Breakaway Roping \$20.00 □ 24. Team Roping \$30.00 STOCK HORSE DIVISION** \$15.00 □ 25. Working Cow Horse \$15.00 □ 28. Reining \$15.00 □ 29. Stock Horse Pleasure \$15.00 □ 30. Stock Horse Trail \$15.00 □ 31. Stock Horse Horsemanship \$15.00 □ 32. Ranch Sorting \$35.00 DRILL/PRECISION RIDING DIVISION \$35.00 □ 35. Drill Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 REGISTRATION FEE SUMMARY EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE FEE \$_5.00 QUALIFYING DIVISIONS TOTAL \$	ROPING DIVISION*		STALL/GROUND, TACK & RV FEE TOTAL\$	
□ 24. Team Roping \$30.00 STOCK HORSE DIVISION** □ 25. Working Cow Horse \$15.00 □ 28. Reining \$15.00 □ 29. Stock Horse Pleasure \$15.00 □ 30. Stock Horse Trail \$15.00 □ 31. Stock Horse Horsemanship \$15.00 □ 32. Ranch Sorting \$35.00 □ 35. Drill Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 37. Working Cow Horse \$15.00 □ 29. Stock Horse Pleasure \$15.00 □ 40. ALIFYING DIVISIONS TOTAL \$15.00 □ 40. ALIFYING DIVISIONS TOTAL \$15.00 □ 50. ADDITIONAL T-SHIRTS \$15.00		\$20.00		
STOCK HORSE DIVISION** □ 25. Working Cow Horse \$15.00 □ 28. Reining \$15.00 □ 29. Stock Horse Pleasure \$15.00 □ 30. Stock Horse Trail \$15.00 □ 31. Stock Horse Horsemanship \$15.00 □ 32. Ranch Sorting \$35.00 □ 32. Ranch Sorting \$35.00 □ 35. Drill Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00	□23. Breakaway Roping			
□ 25. Working Cow Horse		\$30.00	REGISTRATION	FEE SUMMARY
□28. Reining\$15.00□29. Stock Horse Pleasure\$15.00□30. Stock Horse Trail\$15.00□31. Stock Horse Horsemanship\$15.00□32. Ranch Sorting\$35.00DRILL/PRECISION RIDING DIVISION\$35.00□35. Drill Team (no individual entry fee)\$0.00□36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee)\$0.00□36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee)\$0.00	STOCK HORSE DIVISION**			
□ 29. Stock Horse Pleasure \$15.00 □ 30. Stock Horse Horsemanship \$15.00 □ 31. Stock Horse Horsemanship \$15.00 □ 32. Ranch Sorting \$35.00 □ 35. Drill Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00	□25. Working Cow Horse	\$15.00		
□ 30. Stock Horse Trail \$15.00 □ 31. Stock Horse Horsemanship \$15.00 □ 32. Ranch Sorting \$35.00 □ DRILL/PRECISION RIDING DIVISION □ 35. Drill Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 37. Stock Horse Horsemanship \$15.00 □ STALL, GROUND, TACK & RV FEE TOTAL \$ □ STALL, GROUND, TACK & RV FEE TOTAL & S□ STALL & S	□28. Reining		EMERGENCY MEDICAL SE	RVICE FEE \$ <u>5.00</u>
□ 31. Stock Horse Horsemanship \$15.00 □ 32. Ranch Sorting \$35.00 DRILL/PRECISION RIDING DIVISION □ 35. Drill Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 37. Drill Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 38. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 39. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 39. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 39. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 39. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 39. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 39. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 39. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00			QUALIFYING DIVISIONS TO	OTAL \$
□ 32. Ranch Sorting DRILL/PRECISION RIDING DIVISION □ 35. Drill Team (no individual entry fee) □ 36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 37. Drill Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 38. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 38. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □ 38. Precision Team (no individual entry fee)			OPEN/INVITATIONAL DIVIS	SIONS TOTAL \$
DRILL/PRECISION RIDING DIVISION 35. Drill Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 GRAND TOTAL \$			ADDITIONAL T-SHIRTS	•
□35. Drill Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 □36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 GRAND TOTAL \$		\$35.00		
□36. Precision Team (no individual entry fee) \$0.00 GRAND TOTAL \$		¢0.00	STALL, GROUND, TACK & I	AV FEE IUIAL 3
GRAND TOTAL				
TOTAL OPEN DIVISIONS	130. Frecision Team (no individual entry fee)	\$0.00	GRAND TOTAL	\$
	TOTAL OPEN DIVISIONS			

^{*}Classes will be split into Intermediate and Senior age divisions.

^{**} Classes divided into Intermediate and Senior age divisions except for Ranch Sorting.